4043 - CADDY 2020

PRODUCT/URUN : 850 — AB-NS




ITEM NO.

PART NUMBER

QTY.

4043850F0

4043850FB1

4043850B0

Mirror4043850FB1

Mirror4043850F0

Mirror4043850B0

HTC 321 - M10x15(5x20x60)

HTC 230 - M10x25(5x20x60)

Vi NO | B~lWIN| =

HTC 269 - CLIPS (M10)

(@]

DIN 6923 FLANGE NUT - M10

N

J—
p—

DIN 6921 FLANGE BOLT - M10 X 25

M~

-
Mo =10 Nm
M8 =25Nm
M10 =50 Nm

KAYNAKLI PARCA ICERIR










WA

i, ol

280enanil ¢




4043 — CADDY 2021

g £ £ e £ £ £ £ £ £ 2

g £ ¢ £ £ £ L £ £ £ £ £F £

g g £ &g v g ¢ g g &g & &g g

[ A S-S - - - A - - -




